
1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º WILLIAN BAUMGARTEN 28 ESPERANÇA DO SUL 25 22 47

2º JOAO GABRIEL WOVSTT 70 MONTENEGRO 22 20 42

3º LUCAS ANTONIO RUWER VALAR 32 SÃO MIGUEL OESTE X 25 25

4º ANTHONY PIROLI 222 TAPEJARA 20 0 20

5º BRENO HENRIQUE MACHADO 146 IBIRUBA 18 X 18

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CLº PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º MONIQUE VALENTINI 55 MONTENEGRO 25 22 47

2º WILLIAN BAUMGARTEN 28 ESPERANÇA DO SUL 0 25 25

3º GABRIEL WOTTRICH 115 15 DE NOVEMBRO 22 0 22

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º PIETRO PIROLLI 6 TAPEJARA 25 25 50

2º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 STO CRISTO X 22 22

3º BERNARDO DE CESARO ZILIO 39 COXILHA 22 X 22

4º LUAN CARLOS DURANTE 720 NOVA BASSANO X 20 20

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º HENRIQUE HENICKA 202 LAJEADO 18 25 43

2º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES 4 2 IRMÃOS 22 20 42

3º KAUE CALZA BENATTO 8 VERANOPOLIS 20 18 38

4º GUILHERME BRESOLIN 109 PAROBE 25 12 37

5º OTAVIO ZANINI ZANATTA 757 TAPEJARA 15 16 31

6º HENRIQUE PERERA SANDINI 12 TAPEJARA 16 14 30

7º LUCA DALLAGNOL 15 SERTAO 14 15 29

8º GABRIEL BILHAR 112 GUAPORE X 22 22

9º TIAGO ZANATTA WOLF 628 TAPEJARA X 13 13
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1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º LUCAS TURATTI 943 ENCANTADO 25 25 50

2º FABRICIO TESSMER ROSSO 359 PELOTAS X 22 22

3º EVERTON SCHIAVI 112 TRES DE MAIO 22 X 22

4º CASSIO ROSSI OLIVEIRA 243 SANTA MARIA 20 X 20

5º MURILO FELISBINO 217 JAGUARUNA 0 20 20

6º AUGUSTO POMPERMAIER 49 ARVOREZINHA 18 X 18

7º LUCCA BOTOLLI 15 GETULIO VARGAS 0 18 18

8º TOMAS TODESCHINI 273 NOVA BASSANO 16 X 16

9º ARTHUR CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA 68 PORTÃO 15 0 15

10º JOEL LEANDRO MEZETTA 31 TRES DE MAIO 14 X 14

11º HENRIQUE VIANA 212 PANAMBI 13 X 13

12º MATHEUS GABRIEL DE FREITAS 262 NOVO HAMBURGO 12 X 12

13º AUGUSTO NICOLINI CARNIEL 17 GARIBALDI 0 X 0

14º GABRIEL ERNEST DORNELES 64 SANTA MARIA 0 X 0

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º ROGER CAGLIERO JUNIOR 232 TAPEJARA 25 25 50

2º KEVIN DA SILVA BIANCHINI 68 PASSO FUNDO 22 20 42

3º CRISTIAN KEHL 243 SAPIRANGA 18 18 36

4º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 20 16 36

5º FABRICIO FARINA 9 CONCORDIA 12 14 26

6º LEONARDO TENEDINI 152 POA 0 22 22

7º GUILHERME A BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 16 X 16

8º AMIR TENEDINI 452 POA 15 0 15

9º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL X 15 15

10º GABRIEL POLETTO 522 NOVA PRATA 14 X 14

11º EVANDRO CAGLIARI 220 CARLOS BARBOSA 13 0 13

12º LEANDRO SCHWINDT 86 NOVO HAMBURGO 0 13 13

13º DANIEL MARTINS 161 SANTA ROSA 11 X 11

14º WILLIAM LEHMEN DE SOUZA 258 PINHALZINHO 10 X 10

15º EDUARDO JOSE E SILVA 541 NOVO HAMBURGO 9 X 9

16º FELIPE MELLO 33 TAPEJARA 0 X 0
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1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º MATHEUS GASSO HERNANDES 555 RIO GRANDE 25 22 47

2º GUILHERME BRESOLIN 109 PAROBE 18 25 43

3º MURILO FELISBINO 217 JAGUARUNA 9 18 27

4º LUCAS TURATTI 943 ENCANTADO 7 16 23

5º LUCAS RIETH PEUHS 444 LAJEADO 22 0 22

6º EVERTON SCHIAVI 112 TRES DE MAIO 20 X 20

7º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL X 20 20

8º AUGUSTO POMPERMAIER 49 ARVOREZINHA 16 X 16

9º HENRIQUE VIANA 212 PANAMBI 15 X 15

10º CASSIO ROSSI OLIVEIRA 243 SANTA MARIA 14 X 14

11º ARTHUR CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA 68 PORTÃO 13 0 13

12º AUGUSTO NICOLINI CARNIEL 17 GARIBALDI 12 X 12

13º GABRIEL ERNEST DORNELES 64 SANTA MARIA 11 X 11

14º DEIMON BARBOZA TONELLO 11 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 10 X 10

15º EDEGAR DE COSTA JR 6 SÃO JOAO DO SUL 8 X 8

16º LEONARDO TENEDINI 152 POA 0 0 0

17º FABRICIO TESSMER ROSSO 359 PELOTAS X 0 0

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º LEONARDO LIZOTT 194 SERTAO 25 25 50

2º LEONARDO R DAMBROS 43 GENTIL 20 20 40

3º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA 22 14 36

4º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL 16 16 32

5º CASSIO ANACLETO 22 SÃO JOAO DO SUL 13 15 28

6º VICTOR ALBERTO FONTANA 2 AGUAS FRIAS 15 13 28

7º BRUNO SCHMITZ 40 TRES PASSOS X 22 22

8º GABRIEL DELLA FLORA 919 SANTA MARIA 18 X 18

9º HENRIQUE ARAUJO 153 PASSO FUNDO X 18 18

10º WILLIAM LEHMEN DE SOUZA 258 PINHALZINHO 14 X 14

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl
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1º MARCELO MAZIERO 866 SÃO MIGUEL DO OESTE 25 22 47

2º LEONARDO LIMBERGER 18 STA CRUZ 16 20 36

3º JOSE FELIPE MOMBACH 48 MONTENEGRO X 25 25

4º NICOLAS E OLIVEIRA 138 PORTÃO 22 X 22

5º GABRIEL DELLA FLORA 919 SANTA MARIA 20 X 20

6º VICTOR ALBERTO FONTANA 2 AGUAS FRIAS 18 0 18

7º LUCAS BASSO 8 GENTIL 0 18 18

8º MURILO FELISBINO 217 JAGUARUNA 15 0 15

9º GABRIEL ERNEST DORNELES 64 SANTA MARIA 14 X 14

10º LUCAS RIETH PEUHS 444 LAJEADO 0 0 0

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º CRISTIAN KEHL 243 SAPIRANGA 22 25 47

2º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 25 22 47

3º EDUARDO TREVISO 155 SERTAO 20 16 36

4º EVANDRO CAGLIARI 220 CARLOS BARBOSA 18 18 36

5º FABRICIO FARINA 9 CONCORDIA 16 15 31

6º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL X 20 20

7º DANIEL MARTINS 161 SANTA ROSA 15 X 15

8º EDUARDO JOSE E SILVA 541 NOVO HAMBURGO 14 X 14

9º FABIANO NESTOR DOS SANTOS 38 VENANCIO AIRES X 14 14

10º JOEL LEANDRO MEZETTA 31 TRES DE MAIO 0 X 0

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 25 25 50

2º LEANDRO SCHWINDT 86 NOVO HAMBURGO 22 22 44

3º EDUARDO TREVISO 8 SERTAO 15 18 33

4º LEO LOPES 16 LAJEADO 20 0 20

5º GILDO MASSOCCO 118 CONCORDIA 0 20 20

6º RODRIGO GONÇALVES 2 POA 18 X 18

7º MARCO MULLER 28 NOVA HARTZ 16 0 16

8º GUSTAVO O. VISOTO 27 CARAZINHO 0 X 0

9º JAIR RIBEIRO 13 SÃO LEOPOLDO 0 X 0
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1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º CARLOS GUSTAVO KETERMAN 54 MONTENEGRO 22 25 47

2º MARCO MULLER 28 NOVA HARTZ 25 20 45

3º GILDO MASSOCCO 118 CONCORDIA 14 22 36

4º AMIR TENEDINI 452 POA 20 15 35

5º EDUARDO TIMMBALLA 69 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL 18 16 34

6º SERGIO NELSON FERNANDES 18 POA X 18 18

7º MARCIO MOLZ 30 PANAMBI 16 X 16

8º RENATO A. BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 15 X 15

9º JULIO CESAR BALZAN 43 TUPANCIRETA 13 X 13

10º LEONARDO CASSEL 45 NOVO HAMBURGO 12 0 12

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º MARCO MULLER 28 NOVA HARTZ 25 22 47

2º LEO LOPES 16 LAJEADO 22 20 42

3º EDUARDO TIMMBALLA 69 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL 18 18 36

4º AMIR TENEDINI 452 POA 20 15 35

5º CARLOS GUSTAVO KETERMAN 54 MONTENEGRO 0 25 25

6º MARCIO MOLZ 30 PANAMBI 16 X 16

7º LESER LOPES 53 LAJEADO X 16 16

8º RENATO A. BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 15 X 15

9º LEONARDO CASSEL 45 NOVO HAMBURGO 14 0 14

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º CASSIO ANACLETO 2 SÃO JOAO DO SUL 50 50 100

2º RICARDO MELLO DE OLIVEIRA 27 MONTENEGRO 44 29 73

3º LEONARDO BRUSSO 13 TAPEJARA 40 25 65

4º MORRIZ BAUER SCHEFFER 71 SÃO JOAO DO SUL 33 24 57

5º ALLYSON ROMEU DOS SANTOS 254 SÃO LEOPOLDO 28 25 53

6º MURILO FELISBINO 217 JAGUARUNA 0 44 44

7º GABRIEL CARBONERA 289 SANANDUVA X 38 38

8º CLAUDIOMIRO ADRIANO OLIVEIRA 19 SÃO SEBASTIAO DO CAI 33 X 33
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9º MICHAEL DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS 77 LAJEADO 32 X 32

10º LUIZ H. PAULETTI 9 IPE X 30 30

11º GUILHERME ZAPAROLLI 16 SANANDUVA X 11 11

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6°

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º LEONARDO LIZOTT 194 SERTAO 25 22 47

2º LEONARDO LIMBERGER 18 STA CRUZ 22 18 40

3º CASSIO ANACLETO 22 SÃO JOAO DO SUL 14 20 34

4º LEONARDO R DAMBROS 43 GENTIL 18 15 33

5º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL 15 13 28

6º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA 13 12 25

7º BRUNO SCHMITZ 40 TRES PASSOS X 25 25

8º NICOLAS E OLIVEIRA 138 PORTÃO 20 X 20

9º MARCELO MAZIERO 866 SÃO MIGUEL DO OESTE 16 0 16

10º JOSE FELIPE MOMBACH 48 MONTENEGRO X 16 16

11º HENRIQUE ARAUJO 153 PASSO FUNDO X 14 14

12º GABRIEL DELLA FLORA 919 SANTA MARIA 12 X 12

13º VICTOR ALBERTO FONTANA 2 AGUAS FRIAS 11 0 11

14º VANDERLEI RODRIGUES 15 TRES PASSOS X 11 11

15º LUCAS RIETH PEUHS 444 LAJEADO 10 0 10

16º LUCAS TURATTI 943 ENCANTADO X 10 10

17º LEANDRO SCHWINDT 86 NOVO HAMBURGO 9 0 9

18º ROGER CAGLIERO JUNIOR 232 TAPEJARA 8 0 8

19º AUGUSTO POMPERMAIER 49 ARVOREZINHA 7 X 7

20º GUILHERME A BONFANTTI 99 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 6 X 6

21º GABRIEL POLETTO 522 NOVA PRATA 5 X 5

22º DEIMON BARBOZA TONELLO 11 PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES 4 X 4

23º EVERTON SCHIAVI 112 TRES DE MAIO 3 X 3

*X: Piloto AUSENTE na etapa. 
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